Enclosure Material Approvals
Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
Leverless Limit Switches
Dimensions
Wiring OptionsModel Sensing Range Outlet Position
Model Contact Form Outlet Position
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create your
‘ordering number.’
502.969.8000
Contact Form
Sensing Range
Model 81
S
q
u
are S
w
itch
es
3.12"
79 mm
1.50"
38 mm
1.50"
38 mm
Sensing
Area
Mtg. Holes (2)
.206" Dia.
5 mm
1/2"—14NPT
Conduit Outlet
4.88"
124 mm
.31"
8 mm
.875"
22 mm
1" sq. hub
3.12"
79 mm
1.50"
38 mm
1.50"
38 mm
Sensing
Area
1/2"—14NPT
Conduit Outlet
4.38"
111 mm
Mtg. Holes
(2) .206" Dia.
5 mm
.31"
8 mm
.875"
22 mm
.45"
12 mm
3.66"
93 mm
1 Brass - coated with flat
black lacquer
2 Stainless steel
3 Brass - corrosion
resistant  coating
(polyurethane)
4 Stainless steel -
corrosion resistant
coating (polyurethane)
1 No Approvals (Wiring must be 00)
2 High temperature to 350OF (176OC) with
TeflonTM  insulated leads
3 UL listed explosion proof for Cl I, Div1 & 2;
Grps A,B,C,D; Cl II, Div 1 & 2, Grps E-G; Cl